                                                                              1 / 1
Mini connector
Product Introduction
It can be used in various optical modules.Compared with conventional connectors, the volume can be
reduced by more than 50%.It can be customized according to customers’ requirements,can meet the
requirements of various packaging.
Features
l Ultra small size
l High reliability, repeatability and stability
l Low insertion loss, high return loss
Applications
l Optical modules
Standards
l YD/T 1272.1-2003
l IEC 61754-20 2012
l GR-326-CORE
Ordering information
OFC − −
Endface1
FC、
SC、
SC2、
ST、
MU、
LC、
LC2
/
Connector2
0:Pigtail，
FC、SC、
SC2、ST、
MU、LC、
LC2
S:G.652、
A2:G 657A2
M:50/125
D:62.5/125
OM3
OM4
PC、
UPC、
APC
Connector1
/
Fiber Type
−
Fiber Dia.
20:Φ 2.0mm、
22:Φ 2.0mm
zipcord duplex
cable、
30:Φ 3.0mm
33:Φ 3.0mm
zipcord duplex
cable
−
Endface2
0:Pigtail、
PC、
UPC、
APC
−
Fiber
Length
1:1m、
10:10m
Polarity
A：A to A
B：A to B
Only for
duplex
connector
（  ）